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Harrison

(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey

TYPE

OPPONENTS

START

LOCATION

Coaches:

¢ Kiristina Salvo, Head Coach
e Marina Caminita
¢ Jennifer McPherson

TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /NON-

Oct 5, 2020 Mon
Oct 6, 2020 Tue
Oct 7, 2020 Wed
Oct 8, 2020 Thu
Oct 9, 2020 Fri
Oct 12, 2020 Mon
Oct 13, 2020 Tue
Oct 14, 2020 Wed
Oct 15, 2020 Thu
CANCELLED Oct 186, Eri
2020

Oct 19, 2020 Mon
Oct 20, 2020 Tue
Oct 21, 2020 Wed
Oct 22, 2020 Thu
Oct 23, 2020 Fri
Oct 26, 2020 Mon
Oct 27, 2020 Tue
Oct 28, 2020 Wed
Oct 29, 2020 Thu
Oct 30, 2020 Fri
Nov 2, 2020 Mon
Nov 4, 2020 Wed
Nov 5, 2020 Thu
Nov 6, 2020 Fri

Date: 2026-01-19

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

Practice N/A

TIME

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

LMK Turf
Field

LMK Turf
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

HAS Feeley
Field

LEAGUE
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